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m=r—Report Description

a==—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Amirreza Mahmoudi Date of Recording 13-Feb-2025
Date of Birth - Age 19-Apr-2008 - 16.54 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Initial Diagnosis ADHD-Puberty
Current Medication ES-citalopram

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi




Amirreza Mahmoudi\Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

1
1
1
1
L

&

“NPCindex I QEEGhome

= irst Topographic Map

3
2
3
o
2
12
3
<

Relative Power

Coherence

=—oecond Topographic Map

Theta

Delta

Absolute Power

Relative Power &=

8
c
2
]
=
S
o

== Comparsion Topographic Map

&
3
:

Relative Power



==Power Spectrum

144,

&

“NPCindex I QEEGhome

Amirreza Mahmoudi\Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

F8

725

144,

725

144,

TZ.SIL_A

ECB

EC5

Comparative

w APF

1.5

EC5 0

Theta Cordance-Pre ——— Theta Cordance-Post

30

Theta Cordance Comparitive

R




